NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE ISSUE 0430
IN
D
U
ST
R
IA
L L
IG
H
T
IN
G
+
4
4
 (0
)121 4
57 6
3
4
0
     w
w
w
.nvcu
k.co
m
CORE RANGE
APPLICATIONS
-	 Industrial production areas
-	 Retail sheds
-	 Public areas in airports, railway
	 stations and coach terminals
CONSTRUCTION
-	� Die-cast aluminium main body,
	 painted matt black
-	 Clear PC panel, secured with a black
	 painted steel trim
-	 Gasket between PC panel and
	 body to ensure the IP65 rating
-	 Pre-wired with 1m of H05 flex
TECHNICAL DETAILS
-	 Philips high-power LEDs mounted
	 on a metal core PCB
- Three wattages available:
	 • 100W, 14,940 lm at 106W, 141 l.lm/c.W
	 • 150W, 19,815 lm at 146W, 136 l.lm/c.W
	 • 220W, 30,720 lm at 222W, 138 l.lm/c.W
-	 CRI >80
- 	CCT 4000K
-	 Beam angle 1120
Weight
• 100W, 3.4Kg
• 150W, 5.2Kg
• 220W, 6.7Kg
OPTIONS
Attachments. Refractors and relectors
available for all sizes.
Stirrup mount bracket available
AZTEC V2
High-output IP65 LED high-bay fitting
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NAC/V2/100/840 Aztec V2 100W LED UFO High Bay IP65 840
NAC/V2/150/840 Aztec V2 150W LED UFO High Bay IP65 840
NAC/V2/220/840 Aztec V2 220W LED UFO High Bay IP65 840
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NAC/V2/REFL/100-150 Aztec V2 Ali Reflector For 100W/150W
NAC/V2/REFL/200-220 Aztec V2 Ali Reflector For 200W/220W
NAC/V2/REFR/100-150 Aztec V2 PC Refractor For 100W/150W
NAC/V2/REFR/200-220 Aztec V2 PC Refractor For 200W/220W
NAC/V2/SMB/100-150 Aztec V2 100W/150W Stirrup Mount Bracket
NAC/V2/SMB/200-220 Aztec V2 200W/220W Stirrup Mount Bracket
ATTACHMENTS
WITH REFLECTOR WITH REFRACTOR
AZTEC V2 150W
REFRACTORS
REFLECTORS
STIRRUP MOUNT BRACKET
SCAN FOR
DIGITAL COPY